North Linn CSD
2023-2024 Fee Schedule

Beginning Year Fees

Full Rate Reduced Rate

Book Fee - K-12

$55 $22

Chromebook Insurance (optional) Grades 6-12

$20 per computer / $50 max for 3 or more computers

Pre School Fees Full Rate Reduced Rate
PK3 - 2 days $100 N/A
PK3 - 4 days $150 N/A
Transportation (PK3) $100 per year N/A
PK4 No Charge N/A
Activity Passes Cost

10 Event Student Pass $30

10 Event Adult Pass $40

Student Year Pass (per student) $60

Adult Year Pass (per adult) $85

Family Year Pass (parents/school age students) $190

Senior Citizen Pass (62 & over) FREE

Food Svc Fees Full Rate Reduced Rate
Breakfast (PK-12) $1.65 $0.30

Lunch (6-12) $2.50 $0.40

Lunch (K-5) $2.45 $0.40

Adult Lunch $4.84 N/A

Milk $0.45 N/A

Extra Lunch $2.60 N/A

Extra Entree $1.50 N/A

Club Dues

FFA - 7th/12th grade $20

FBLA - 9th/12th grade $25

FCCLA - 9th/12th grade $20




